In accorgance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LI QO 2
the {nsolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

womaszesorme NOtice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

T —

eat

26/01/2018 #286  pjashouse

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

|
e[+ Jo [3 (5[5 7[5 6

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Quest Pursuit Reviews Limited

bold black capitals.

|

r Liquidator’s name

Ful forenamels) | Jeffrey Mark

Surname | Brenner

I Liquidator's address

Building namelnumber| Concorde House

Street | Grenville Place

Post town { Mill Hitl

County/Region | London

Postcode INw[7 [ [3fs]a]
Country

I Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s)

© Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liquidator.
E Liquidator's address ©
Building namelnumber’ (omher liquidator
Use this sectien to tell us about
Street | another liquidator.
Post town I
County/Region (
Postcode rrrrrri
Country l

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

i

Date

Date of statement of affairs

i P f2fofis

H

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insalvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature date

25 Tols PBolils

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Quest Pursuit Reviews Limited

on the 11 January 2018

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name é"/éa-ﬂalo A e aﬁl i

Signed 6&.0&4 Z"gl &o

Dated L — L~ Lol




Quest Pursuit Reviews Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 January 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Funds held in CGLS account 4,500.00 4,500.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,500.00

Signature CJL"““' zbwr‘) Qo Date | ~¥ =~ ‘)-O/q’

7




Quest Pursuit Reviews Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 January 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 4,500.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) o NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,500.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 18,659.00
H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 4,711.00
23,370.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (18,870.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors T (18,870.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (18,871.00)

Signature éj(md %

{—U

Wo;f; Ce Date

~20/%



Lo abed

— %lxmri\v. aimeubis

GO'S0% -sep 108 Sdl

REED | 0014 PIE N Soishd
L8 LVE apng oWl pou1 1S sseduiod




0102 “BA DS Sd! | Jo | abed

o J%JMU\IJS\% u aimeubig

00’} 00°l I 00’k Buejol sayug Aeutpio |

00'L 00°L L QoL Aeupip JaH 'enuaay s}e0dsn|g ¢ ‘8SNOH Ale $S80ULd J00|4 PUZ O/D ooBungne epuing suy 00 TH
saleyg  anjep

dn pied dnpajen JO "ON jeuiwoN adA] SSaIppy swey Kay

sJap|oyaJeys - 9
PajiwiT SM3JAY JINsind 1send
pajwI sejeivossy O3d



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

mesenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Jeffrey Mark Brenner

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

B&C Associates Limited

Address

Concorde House

|
‘ Grenville Place
|

Post town

Milt Hill
,mtyj‘ﬂegiun I_Qndon

=N (w7 [ [3[SA[

l Country

lnx

Telephone

020 8906 7730
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04717 Version 1.0




